
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 SATYAM PANDEY
(SHM1203200411)

U.P. 101.7 104 103.2 102.4 104 102 -0 617.3-
0x

I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D035) 10M AIR RIFLE MEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1 SATYAM PANDEY
(SHM1203200411)

U.P. 104 104 101 102.9 104.5 102.4 -0 618.8-
0x

I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D036) 10M AIR RIFLE MEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 8 PRIYESHA
DESHMUKH 
(SHF0710199301)

MAH 103.2 102.9 104.2 102.3 104.6 102.5 -0 619.7-
0x

I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D041) 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 8 PRIYESHA
DESHMUKH 
(SHF0710199301)

MAH 104.6 105.5 104.1 102 105.1 103.2 -0 624.5-
0x

I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D042) 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR Stage1
Stage2

96
92

96
83

81
88

273
263

-0 536-6x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D045) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR Stage1
Stage2

95
83

95
81

88
90

278
254

-0 532-7x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D046) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4 5 6

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR 94 94 92 94 98 96 -0 568-14x I C

2 2 ANKUR 
(SHM2701199704)

U.P. 94 91 91 93 95 89 -0 553-13x II C

3 12 YASH AHLAWAT
(SHM2911200207)

U.P. 91 93 88 92 94 93 -0 551-8x III C

4 11 RISHABH
CHAUDHARY

U.P. 84 91 94 89 89 93 -0 540-9x IV C

5 4 AVTAR SINGH
(SHM1506199606)

PUN 88 90 92 87 87 92 -0 536-8x V C

6 3 PRIYANSH SAHU
(SHM0512200608)

RAJ 86 90 91 86 94 89 -0 536-6x VI C

7 5 ANANT MISHRA DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

8 6 JASHANVEER SINGH
(SHM2410200804)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D047) 10M AIR PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4 5 6

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR 95 96 94 98 92 94 -0 569-10x I C

2 2 ANKUR 
(SHM2701199704)

U.P. 94 93 93 96 95 97 -0 568-10x II C

3 12 YASH AHLAWAT
(SHM2911200207)

U.P. 94 90 94 94 91 92 -0 555-9x III C

4 11 RISHABH
CHAUDHARY

U.P. 89 88 88 95 90 90 -0 540-11x IV C

5 4 AVTAR SINGH
(SHM1506199606)

PUN 84 89 91 91 88 93 -0 536-5x V C

6 3 PRIYANSH SAHU
(SHM0512200608)

RAJ 87 88 83 89 89 89 -0 525-5x VI C

7 5 ANANT MISHRA DEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

8 6 JASHANVEER SINGH
(SHM2410200804)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D048) 10M AIR PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4 5 6

1 9 SUDHA KUMARI
BHANWARA
(SHF2311198201)

RAJ 89 94 83 88 84 85 -0 523-6x I C

2 10 GARGI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2406199902)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D049) 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4 5 6

1 9 SUDHA KUMARI
BHANWARA
(SHF2311198201)

RAJ 86 91 92 86 92 82 -0 529-7x I C

2 10 GARGI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2406199902)

U.P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D050) 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR Stage1
Stage2

95
93

94
95

92
93

281-
4x
281-
9x

-0 562-13x I C

2 12 YASH AHLAWAT
(SHM2911200207)

U.P. Stage1
Stage2

86
85

94
95

89
88

269-
3x
268-
2x

-0 537-5x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D051) 25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1



SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 7 SHUBHAM VASHIST
(SHM2204199802)

HAR Stage1
Stage2

96
86

97
89

97
85

290-
8x
260-
0x

-0 550-8x I C

2 12 YASH AHLAWAT
(SHM2911200207)

U.P. Stage1
Stage2

90
95

93
86

90
91

273-
3x
272-
5x

-0 545-8x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D052) 25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

 

SELECTION TRIAL 5 AND 6 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS FOR
(DEAF) GROUP B AUG 2024
NEW DELHI
31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

Page 1 of 1
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