

NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D035) 10M AIR RIFLE MEN DEAF T5

	Comp					Ser	ies						
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	1	SATYAM PANDEY (SHM1203200411)	U.P.	101.7	104	103.2	102.4	104	102	-0	617.3- 0x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D036) 10M AIR RIFLE MEN DEAF T6

	Comp					Ser	ies						
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	1	SATYAM PANDEY (SHM1203200411)	U.P.	104	104	101	102.9	104.5	102.4	-0	618.8- 0x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D041) 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN DEAF T5

	Comp					Sei	ries						
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	8	PRIYESHA DESHMUKH (SHF0710199301)	MAH	103.2	102.9	104.2	102.3	104.6	102.5	-0	619.7- 0x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D042) 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN DEAF T6

	Comp					Sei	ries						
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	8	PRIYESHA DESHMUKH (SHF0710199301)	МАН	104.6	105.5	104.1	102	105.1	103.2	-0	624.5- 0x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D045) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

SrN	Comp					Serie	5	Sub				
0	No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	Stage1 Stage2	96 92	96 83	81 88	273 263	-0	536-6x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D046) 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

SrN	Comp					Serie	5	Sub				
0	No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	Stage1 Stage2	95 83	95 81	88 90	278 254	-0	532-7x	I	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D047) 10M AIR PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

	Comp					Se	ries			Penal			Re
SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	ty	Total	Rank	m
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	94	94	92	94	98	96	-0	568-14x	ı	С
2	2	ANKUR (SHM2701199704)	U.P.	94	91	91	93	95	89	-0	553-13x	II	С
3	12	YASH AHLAWAT (SHM2911200207)	U.P.	91	93	88	92	94	93	-0	551-8x	III	С
4	11	RISHABH CHAUDHARY	U.P.	84	91	94	89	89	93	-0	540-9x	IV	С
5	4	AVTAR SINGH (SHM1506199606)	PUN	88	90	92	87	87	92	-0	536-8x	V	С
6	3	PRIYANSH SAHU (SHM0512200608)	RAJ	86	90	91	86	94	89	-0	536-6x	VI	С
7	5	ANANT MISHRA	DEL	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS
8	6	JASHANVEER SINGH (SHM2410200804)	U.P.	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D048) 10M AIR PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

	Comp					Se	ries			Penal			Re
SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	ty	Total	Rank	m
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	95	96	94	98	92	94	-0	569-10x	I	С
2	2	ANKUR (SHM2701199704)	U.P.	94	93	93	96	95	97	-0	568-10x	II	С
3	12	YASH AHLAWAT (SHM2911200207)	U.P.	94	90	94	94	91	92	-0	555-9x	III	С
4	11	RISHABH CHAUDHARY	U.P.	89	88	88	95	90	90	-0	540-11x	IV	С
5	4	AVTAR SINGH (SHM1506199606)	PUN	84	89	91	91	88	93	-0	536-5x	V	С
6	3	PRIYANSH SAHU (SHM0512200608)	RAJ	87	88	83	89	89	89	-0	525-5x	VI	С
7	5	ANANT MISHRA	DEL	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS
8	6	JASHANVEER SINGH (SHM2410200804)	U.P.	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D049) 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN DEAF T5

	Comp					Sei	ries			Penal			Re
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	ty	Total	Rank	m
1	9	SUDHA KUMARI BHANWARA (SHF2311198201)	RAJ	89	94	83	88	84	85	-0	523-6x	I	С
2	10	GARGI CHOUDHARY (SHF2406199902)	U.P.	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D050) 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN DEAF T6

	Comp					Ser	ies			Penal			Re
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	1	2	3	4	5	6	ty	Total	Rank	m
1	9	SUDHA KUMARI BHANWARA (SHF2311198201)	RAJ	86	91	92	86	92	82	-0	529-7x	I	С
2	10	GARGI CHOUDHARY (SHF2406199902)	U.P.	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D051) 25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN DEAF T5

SrN	Comp					Serie	s	Sub				
0	No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	Stage1 Stage2	95 93	94 95	92 93	281- 4x 281- 9x	-0	562-13x	I	С
2	12	YASH AHLAWAT (SHM2911200207)	U.P.	Stage1 Stage2	86 85	94 95	89 88	269- 3x 268- 2x	-0	537-5x	II	С





NEW DELHI

31-07-2024 - 14-08-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D052) 25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN DEAF T6

SrN	Comp					Serie	s	Sub				
0	No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	7	SHUBHAM VASHIST (SHM2204199802)	HAR	Stage1 Stage2	96 86	97 89	97 85	290- 8x 260- 0x	-0	550-8x	I	С
2	12	YASH AHLAWAT (SHM2911200207)	U.P.	Stage1 Stage2	90 95	93 86	90 91	273- 3x 272- 5x	-0	545-8x	II	С

